

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1552 OF 2008

ADJ.OFFR,SEC.& EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PHIROZE SETHNA PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)(for final disposal)

Date: 14/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. G.E.Vahanvati, SG  
Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Stand over to 18th February, 2009 subject to overnight part  
heard.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)  
Court Master